
1 吉  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 4 41.58 17.55 24.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

2 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.46 0.98-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.07 1.771 1 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 1

6 2S+T 1.30 -0.29 1.010 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

17.24 17.55

Composition 2.67 3.003.25 2.75 2.50 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

24.03

2 千本木  薫  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 1 37.12 14.30 22.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.640 1 1 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.08 1.780 1 0 1 1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 1 1 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 0 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

8 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 1 0 -2 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.230 0 -1 -1 0

13.78 14.30

Composition 2.67 2.902.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.903.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

22.82
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3 吉  田  侑  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 7 36.49 15.26 21.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 2T+2T<< << 1.70 -0.42 1.28-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 0 0 1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 0 -1 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 0 0 0

15.80 15.26

Composition 2.67 2.602.75 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.803.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

21.23

4 神  山  莉  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 6 35.97 14.74 21.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 1 1 0

2 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

3 2T+1T 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 -2 -1 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.081 0 0 0 1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

7 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.22-1 0 -2 0 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 -1 -1 0

15.00 14.74

Composition 2.67 2.602.75 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.653.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.703.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

21.23
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5 松  井  心  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 5 33.96 13.80 20.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.05 1.750 1 1 0 0

2 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.15 1.45-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -1 -3 -1 0

4 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.18 1.12-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

7 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 -1 -1 0

14.40 13.80

Composition 2.67 2.652.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.452.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.50 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25

20.16

6 宮  本  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 33.12 13.76 19.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.13 2.67-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2S< < 1.04 -0.44 0.60-3 -4 -4 -5 -5

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 1 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.29 1.01-2 -4 -2 -2 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.180 -1 -2 -1 0

14.72 13.76

Composition 2.67 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.452.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

19.36
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7 来  栖  湖乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 28.50 9.41 19.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 0 1

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -4 -4 -4 -2

3 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.02 2.820 0 1 0 0

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSpB 1.20 0.07 1.271 1 1 0 0

6 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.44 1.00-4 -3 -4 -5 -5

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

9 1Lo 0.50 -0.17 0.33-1 -4 -4 -4 -4

9.84 9.41

Composition 2.67 2.303.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.402.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.00

19.09
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